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                                      Ken Weidt Classic
                           Saturday September 12th, 2015 11:00 A.M.
                                     Concordia University

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - MEN'S Invitational

  1.    31  University of Wisconsin Stevents Point             (  27:00.8  2:15:04.0
  0:51.8)
=================================================================
  1      1  Lukas Johnston       JR   26:36.5
  2      2  Neil Pedersen        JR   26:40.1
  3      6  Ryan Spahn           SO   27:01.9
  4     10  Dane Tyler           JR   27:17.2
  5     12  Tyler Tanko          FR   27:28.3
  6   ( 13) Stephen Nelson       JR   27:40.9
  7   ( 15) Jed Dodge            SR   27:48.3

  2.    56  Milwaukee School of Engineering                    (  27:28.4  2:17:22.0
  1:14.6)
=================================================================
  1      4  Ben Miller           SR   26:51.0
  2      5  Austin Wright        JR   27:00.4
  3     11  Trey Horbinski       SO   27:26.5
  4     17  Tripp Horbinski      SO   27:58.5
  5     19  Collin Rink          JR   28:05.6
  6   ( 21) Luke Kubasta         FR   28:12.1
  7   ( 27) Matt Thomas          SO   28:23.6

  3.    89  Carthage College                                   (  27:49.3  2:19:06.4
  1:23.2)
=================================================================
  1      7  Caleb Jenks          SR   27:03.9
  2      8  Dan Cotton           SO   27:04.5
  3     20  David Fish           SO   28:09.7
  4     26  Suneed Ahmed         FR   28:21.2
  5     28  Paul White           JR   28:27.1
  6   ( 36) Andrew Heneghan      FR   29:03.5
  7   ( 39) Erlan Wheeler III    SR   29:11.3

  4.    93  Concordia University Wisconsin                     (  28:01.0  2:20:04.8
  0:28.2)
=================================================================
  1     14  Alex Rosenau         SR   27:44.8
  2     16  Tanner Rutkowski     SO   27:54.7
  3     18  Brennan Linse        SO   27:59.6
  4     22  Michael Taylor       JR   28:12.7
  5     23  Adam Fell            SR   28:13.0
  6   ( 29) Tyler Neuwirth       SO   28:29.0
  7   ( 32) Stephen Bernau       SR   28:39.6

  5.   138  Lawrence University                                (  28:25.8  2:22:08.7
  1:55.5)
=================================================================
  1      9  Josh Janusiak        FR   27:13.6
  2     25  Ben Schaefer         FR   28:18.7
  3     31  Cam Davies           SR   28:36.7
  4     35  Jordan Atkins        SR   28:50.6
  5     38  Mayan Essak          FR   29:09.1
  6   ( 41) Ethan Gniot          SO   29:23.5
  7   ( 68) Peter Rantis         JR   32:23.2

  6.   164  Benedictine University                             (  28:49.4  2:24:07.0
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  3:15.8)
=================================================================
  1      3  Joseph Chavez        SO   26:47.1
  2     33  Michael Skora        FR   28:41.3
  3     37  Sam Venezia          JR   29:08.2
  4     43  Anthony Briante      JR   29:27.5
  5     48  Christian Estrada    SO   30:02.9
  6   ( 50) Andrew Guibord       JR   30:13.7
  7   ( 62) Matt Gray            SO   31:19.6

  7.   187  North Park University                              (  29:05.8  2:25:28.9
  1:33.1)
=================================================================
  1     24  Saul Lopez           JR   28:13.7
  2     34  Joe Clifton          FR   28:49.1
  3     40  Ricky Barajas        SR   29:12.8
  4     42  Erik Oldenburger     FR   29:26.5
  5     47  Thomas Simac         SO   29:46.8
  6   ( 57) Jonathan Berggren    SO   30:56.9
  7   ( 64) Junious Matlock      FR   31:47.1

  8.   267  Concordia University Chicago                       (  30:34.3  2:32:51.3
  1:29.5)
=================================================================
  1     46  Josh Warren          JR   29:44.7
  2     51  Ryan Weseloh         JR   30:21.8
  3     53  Andrew Fuchs         FR   30:40.3
  4     56  Aaron Boyer          SR   30:50.3
  5     61  Tony Guerrero        SO   31:14.2
  6   ( 65) Christopher Rodriguez SO   31:56.7
  7   ( 67) John Hoffman         SR   32:15.3

  9.   272  Ripon College                                      (  30:41.6  2:33:27.7
  1:28.3)
=================================================================
  1     44  Weston Paige         FR   29:40.5
  2     54  David Daughtry       SO   30:44.4
  3     55  Ryan Adams           JR   30:49.3
  4     59  Michael Allen        JR   31:04.7
  5     60  William Penterman    SO   31:08.8
  6   ( 66) Andrew Pierson       SR   31:58.2
  7   ( 72) Zachary Schmidt      JR   33:14.5

 10.   284  Indiana University Northwestern                    (  31:30.1  2:37:30.2
  6:01.7)
=================================================================
  1     30  Timothy Huber        FR   28:34.4
  2     49  Miguel Tapia         FR   30:09.5
  3     58  Brandon Hurson       FR   30:59.7
  4     71  Carlos Luna          SO   33:10.5
  5     76  Tyler Fricke         FR   34:36.1

 11.   345  Northland College                                  (  33:37.4  2:48:07.0
  7:21.5)
=================================================================
  1     45  Louis Corcoran       SR   29:42.5
  2     63  Alec Drachenberg     FR   31:35.8
  3     74  Jake Huss            JR   34:06.1
  4     81  Tyler Larson         SO   35:38.6
  5     82  Joshua Carlson       FR   37:04.0
  6   ( 83) Aidan Johan          SO   39:39.2

 12.   351  University of Wisconsin Waukesha                   (  35:38.1  2:58:10.4
Page 2



MCC091215
 17:23.2)
=================================================================
  1     52  Greg Magnan               30:31.4
  2     69  Chris Wrensch             32:25.7
  3     70  Jonah Kerk                32:52.5
  4     75  Mitch Swanson             34:26.2
  5     85  Nicolas Costa             47:54.6
  6   ( 86) Spencer Santiago          51:51.0
  7   ( 87) Alex Gibbs                52:12.0

 13.   387  Dominican University                               (  34:35.0  2:52:54.9
  1:39.5)
=================================================================
  1     73  Mykola Fedornyak     JR   33:24.4
  2     77  Ruben Castillo       FR   34:38.7
  3     78  Javier Montanez      FR   34:49.8
  4     79  Enrique Rodriguez    JR   34:58.1
  5     80  Royce Salay          JR   35:03.9
  6   ( 84) Edwardo Gonzalez     FR   42:27.8

�
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                                      Ken Weidt Classic
                           Saturday September 12th, 2015 11:00 A.M.
                                     Concordia University

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - MEN'S Invitational

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                  Time   Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1   827 Lukas Johnston        JR Wis Stevens Pt       26:36.5  5:22 
    2    2   842 Neil Pedersen         JR Wis Stevens Pt       26:40.1  5:22 
    3    3   244 Joseph Chavez         SO Benedictine          26:47.1  5:24 
    4    4   691 Ben Miller            SR MLK Engineering      26:51.0  5:25 
    5    5   699 Austin Wright         JR MLK Engineering      27:00.4  5:26 
    6    6   848 Ryan Spahn            SO Wis Stevens Pt       27:01.9  5:27 
    7    7   485 Caleb Jenks           SR Carthage             27:03.9  5:27 
    8    8   472 Dan Cotton            SO Carthage             27:04.5  5:27 
    9    9   653 Josh Janusiak         FR Lawrence             27:13.6  5:29 
   10   10   852 Dane Tyler            JR Wis Stevens Pt       27:17.2  5:30 
   11   11   683 Trey Horbinski        SO MLK Engineering      27:26.5  5:32 
   12   12   850 Tyler Tanko           FR Wis Stevens Pt       27:28.3  5:32 
   13   13   841 Stephen Nelson        JR Wis Stevens Pt       27:40.9  5:35 
   14   14   611 Alex Rosenau          SR Concordia WI         27:44.8  5:35 
   15   15   821 Jed Dodge             SR Wis Stevens Pt       27:48.3  5:36 
   16   16   612 Tanner Rutkowski      SO Concordia WI         27:54.7  5:37 
   17   17   684 Tripp Horbinski       SO MLK Engineering      27:58.5  5:38 
   18   18   608 Brennan Linse         SO Concordia WI         27:59.6  5:38 
   19        831 Luke Kohut-Jackson    FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:00.3  5:39 
   20   19   693 Collin Rink           JR MLK Engineering      28:05.6  5:40 
   21   20   478 David Fish            SO Carthage             28:09.7  5:40 
   22        824 Cole Fitzgerald       FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:10.9  5:41 
   23   21   686 Luke Kubasta          FR MLK Engineering      28:12.1  5:41 
   24   22   616 Michael Taylor        JR Concordia WI         28:12.7  5:41 
   25   23   599 Adam Fell             SR Concordia WI         28:13.0  5:41 
   26   24   736 Saul Lopez            JR North Park           28:13.7  5:41 
   27        836 Robert Lutz           FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:17.2  5:42 
   28   25   662 Ben Schaefer          FR Lawrence             28:18.7  5:42 
   29   26   398 Suneed Ahmed          FR Carthage             28:21.2  5:43 
   30        856 Eric Zengler          FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:22.4  5:43 
   31   27   698 Matt Thomas           SO MLK Engineering      28:23.6  5:43 
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   32        685 Haily Kazik           SO MLK Engineering      28:25.0  5:43 
   33   28   532 Paul White            JR Carthage             28:27.1  5:44 
   34   29   609 Tyler Neuwirth        SO Concordia WI         28:29.0  5:44 
   35        834 Ryan Lemmers          FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:33.5  5:45 
   36   30   858 Timothy Huber         FR Northwestern Ind     28:34.4  5:45 
   37        792 Christian Devant      FR Rockford             28:35.5  5:46 
   38        840 Silas Nelson          FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:35.7  5:46 
   39   31   645 Cam Davies            SR Lawrence             28:36.7  5:46 
   40   32   592 Stephen Bernau        SR Concordia WI         28:39.6  5:46 
   41   33   365 Michael Skora         FR Benedictine          28:41.3  5:47 
   42        623 Zachary Ziemann       JR Concordia WI         28:47.0  5:48 
   43   34   726 Joe Clifton           FR North Park           28:49.1  5:48 
   44   35   642 Jordan Atkins         SR Lawrence             28:50.6  5:49 
   45   36   484 Andrew Heneghan       FR Carthage             29:03.5  5:51 
   46        672 Nick Avila            JR MLK Engineering      29:07.1  5:52 
   47   37   391 Sam Venezia           JR Benedictine          29:08.2  5:52 
   48   38   648 Mayan Essak           FR Lawrence             29:09.1  5:52 
   49   39   526 Erlan Wheeler III     SR Carthage             29:11.3  5:53 
   50   40   723 Ricky Barajas         SR North Park           29:12.8  5:53 
   51        822 Alex Egbert           FR Wis Stevens Pt       29:22.3  5:55 
   52   41   650 Ethan Gniot           SO Lawrence             29:23.5  5:55 
   53        855 Max Zeitler           FR Wis Stevens Pt       29:24.3  5:55 
   54        671 Jon Ashley            SO MLK Engineering      29:25.5  5:56 
   55   42   742 Erik Oldenburger      FR North Park           29:26.5  5:56 
   56   43   241 Anthony Briante       JR Benedictine          29:27.5  5:56 
   57        511 Isaac Smith           SR Carthage             29:28.8  5:56 
   58        690 Jared Maraccini       SO MLK Engineering      29:32.0  5:57 
   59        682 Kenneth Holbrook      FR MLK Engineering      29:33.1  5:57 
   60        476 Logan Engberg         FR Carthage             29:38.9  5:58 
   61   44   784 Weston Paige          FR Ripon                29:40.5  5:59 
   62   45   746 Louis Corcoran        SR Northland            29:42.5  5:59 
   63   46   587 Josh Warren           JR Concordia IL         29:44.7  6:00 
   64   47   743 Thomas Simac          SO North Park           29:46.8  6:00 
   65        849 Hunter Styka          FR Wis Stevens Pt       29:52.9  6:01 
   66        474 James Diamond         SO Carthage             30:02.4  6:03 
   67   48   282 Christian Estrada     SO Benedictine          30:02.9  6:03 
   68        830 Tyler Klein           FR Wis Stevens Pt       30:04.1  6:03 
   69        483 Mike Gulik            SR Carthage             30:07.8  6:04 
   70   49   862 Miguel Tapia          FR Northwestern Ind     30:09.5  6:04 
   9/12/2015  1:20PM
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                  Time   Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71   50   306 Andrew Guibord        JR Benedictine          30:13.7  6:05 
   72        466 Matt August           SO Carthage             30:17.7  6:06 
   73   51   588 Ryan Weseloh          JR Concordia IL         30:21.8  6:07 
   74   52   811 Greg Magnan              UW Waukesha          30:31.4  6:09 
   75        670 Jacob Leiden          FR Marian               30:34.4  6:09 
   76   53   551 Andrew Fuchs          FR Concordia IL         30:40.3  6:11 
   77        536 Mike York             FR Carthage             30:41.4  6:11 
   78        601 Brandon Goesch        SO Concordia WI         30:44.2  6:11 
   79   54   777 David Daughtry        SO Ripon                30:44.4  6:12 
   80   55   774 Ryan Adams            JR Ripon                30:49.3  6:12 
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   81   56   537 Aaron Boyer           SR Concordia IL         30:50.3  6:13 
   82        520 Cameron Wagner        FR Carthage             30:55.0  6:14 
   83   57   724 Jonathan Berggren     SO North Park           30:56.9  6:14 
   84   58   859 Brandon Hurson        FR Northwestern Ind     30:59.7  6:15 
   85   59   776 Michael Allen         JR Ripon                31:04.7  6:16 
   86   60   786 William Penterman     SO Ripon                31:08.8  6:16 
   87        504 Donald Rowe           SO Carthage             31:11.2  6:17 
   88   61   558 Tony Guerrero         SO Concordia IL         31:14.2  6:18 
   89   62   305 Matt Gray             SO Benedictine          31:19.6  6:19 
   90        249 Chris Dziagwa         SR Benedictine          31:21.7  6:19 
   91        765 Thomas Brown          FR Prairie State        31:30.7  6:21 
   92        828 Brody Kazik           FR Wis Stevens Pt       31:33.4  6:21 
   93   63   747 Alec Drachenberg      FR Northland            31:35.8  6:22 
   94   64   738 Junious Matlock       FR North Park           31:47.1  6:24 
   95        793 John Finley           JR Rockford             31:50.1  6:25 
   96        475 Jacob Ditsch          SR Carthage             31:53.3  6:25 
   97        389 Mitch Tuthill         SR Benedictine          31:54.8  6:26 
   98   65   583 Christopher Rodriguez SO Concordia IL         31:56.7  6:26 
   99   66   788 Andrew Pierson        SR Ripon                31:58.2  6:26 
  100        334 Luke Kendall          FR Benedictine          31:59.4  6:27 
  101        741 Patrick O'Connell     SO North Park           31:59.5  6:27 
  102        679 Daniel Gardner        SO MLK Engineering      32:00.2  6:27 
  103        770 Daniel Perez          FR Prairie State        32:07.9  6:28 
  104        497 Charlie Nelson        JR Carthage             32:12.7  6:29 
  105   67   575 John Hoffman          SR Concordia IL         32:15.3  6:30 
  106        805 Elijah Stonebraker    FR Silver Lake          32:19.8  6:31 
  107        582 Christian Rasmussen   JR Concordia IL         32:21.0  6:31 
  108        801 Joe Werkheiser        FR Rockford             32:21.6  6:31 
  109        696 Ian Stanosek-Rockwell JR MLK Engineering      32:22.6  6:31 
  110   68   661 Peter Rantis          JR Lawrence             32:23.2  6:31 
  111        695 Jose Rizo             SO MLK Engineering      32:24.5  6:32 
  112   69   814 Chris Wrensch            UW Waukesha          32:25.7  6:32 
  113        493 Shawn Meaney          SR Carthage             32:46.5  6:36 
  114   70   810 Jonah Kerk               UW Waukesha          32:52.5  6:37 
  115        486 Kevin Kulling         JR Carthage             32:57.4  6:38 
  116        656 Teddy Kortenhof       SO Lawrence             32:59.5  6:39 
  117   71   860 Carlos Luna           SO Northwestern Ind     33:10.5  6:41 
  118   72   789 Zachary Schmidt       JR Ripon                33:14.5  6:42 
  119        721 Carlos Alvarado       JR North Park           33:15.9  6:42 
  120   73   628 Mykola Fedornyak      JR Dominican IL         33:24.4  6:44 
  121        243 Drew Cate             SO Benedictine          33:29.7  6:45 
  122        585 Marty Trejo           JR Concordia IL         33:32.2  6:45 
  123   74   754 Jake Huss             JR Northland            34:06.1  6:52 
  124        794 Nathaniel Hegge       FR Rockford             34:10.6  6:53 
  125        586 Niko Vercelletto      SR Concordia IL         34:16.2  6:54 
  126        732 Bjorn Larson          SR North Park           34:19.3  6:55 
  127   75   813 Mitch Swanson            UW Waukesha          34:26.2  6:56 
  128   76   857 Tyler Fricke          FR Northwestern Ind     34:36.1  6:58 
  129   77   625 Ruben Castillo        FR Dominican IL         34:38.7  6:59 
  130   78   634 Javier Montanez       FR Dominican IL         34:49.8  7:01 
  131        620 Matthew Wilcox        FR Concordia WI         34:57.6  7:02 
  132   79   638 Enrique Rodriguez     JR Dominican IL         34:58.1  7:03 
  133   80   639 Royce Salay           JR Dominican IL         35:03.9  7:04 
  134        489 Quinn Mackenzie       SR Carthage             35:12.8  7:06 
  135        500 Kevin Plazak          SR Carthage             35:27.3  7:08 
  136   81   758 Tyler Larson          SO Northland            35:38.6  7:11 
  137        494 Robert Miner          SO Carthage             35:59.6  7:15 
  138        669 Isaac Kinjerski       FR Marian               36:19.7  7:19 
  139        621 Michael Wilcox        FR Concordia WI         36:45.3  7:24 
  140        689 Constantin Magos      FR MLK Engineering      36:50.6  7:25 
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===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
  141   82   745 Joshua Carlson        FR Northland            37:04.0  7:28 
  142        676 David Ciszewski       JR MLK Engineering      37:54.1  7:38 
  143        737 Jonathan Mak          JR North Park           38:53.7  7:50 
  144        468 Ryan Caballero        FR Carthage             39:32.3  7:58 
  145   83   755 Aidan Johan           SO Northland            39:39.2  7:59 
  146        677 Joseph Crooks         SO MLK Engineering      39:56.3  8:03 
  147   84   629 Edwardo Gonzalez      FR Dominican IL         42:27.8  8:33 
  148        589 Sam Wille             FR Concordia IL         44:08.6  8:53 
  149        764 Keishaun Brown        FR Prairie State        47:32.3  9:34 
  150   85   807 Nicolas Costa            UW Waukesha          47:54.6  9:39 
  151   86   812 Spencer Santiago         UW Waukesha          51:51.0 10:26 
  152   87   808 Alex Gibbs               UW Waukesha          52:12.0 10:31 
   9/12/2015  1:20PM
Timing & Results by Tick Tock Timing & Sport Services, LLC.  608-712-1164  
paul@tttsportservices.com
�

Page 6


